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CH-10001

CH-10003

CH-10004

CH-10005

CH-10012
CH-10013
CH-10017
CH-10019

CH-10020

CH-10022
CH-10024
CH-10026
CH-10027
CH-10029

CH-10031
CH-10033

CH-10035

Charter Member
F&ER

Empresa Industrial Perfekta Toys Lda.

The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking
Corporation Limited

Banco Nacional Ultramarino, S.A.

Companhia de TelecomunicagBes de
Macau S.A.R.L.

Direccéo dos Servicos de Economia de Macau
Tai Fung Bank Limited

Banco Comercial de Macau, S.A.

Bank of China, Macau Branch

Companhia de Electricidade de Macau
- CEM, S.A.

Macao Government Tourism Office
Lok Kei Hong, Lda.

Liu's Comercio e Industria Lda.
Autoridade Monetéria de Macau
World Trade Center Macau

CSC & Associados - Sociedade de
Auditores

New City Investment and Construction
Co. Ltd.

Transmac-Transportes Urbanos de
Macau, S.A.R.L.
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CH-10036
CH-10039
CH-10040

CH-10041
CH-10042
CH-10043

CH-10046
CH-10047
CH-10048
CH-10049
CH-10050

CH-10051
CH-10052

CH-10053

CH-10054

CH-10055

CH-10056

Industrial and Commercial Bank of
China (Macau) Limited

Hutchison Telephone (Macau)
Company Limited

Instituto Para Os Assuntos Civicos E
Municipais

Golden Crown Development Ltd.
Finance Services Bureau
Sociedade de Jogos de Macau, S.A.

Macau Horse Racing Co Ltd.

Macao Science Center Limited

C & O Investment Company Limited
Restaurante Fat Siu Lau Lda.
FIRMA MEI LUEN

AGENCIA COMERCIAL
CARMEN(I.& E.) LDA

Future Bright Group Enterprises
Management Company Limited

Sociedade de Consultoria T&E Limitada

Tai lec Construction & Investment
Company Ltd.

Shun Tak Holdings Limited

Galaxy Entertainment Group
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CO-10001
C0O-10003
CO-10006
CO-10007

C0O-10009
CO-10011
CO-10021
CO-10025
C0-10028
CO-10031
C0O-10033
C0O-10036

C0O-10038

CO-10052
CO-10054
CO-10059
CO-10065

CO-10067
CO-10068

CO-10070

Corporate Member
B¢ R

Agencia Comercial Gloria Texteis Lda.

Agencia Comercial Jackson Lda.
HN Group Limited

China Construction Bank (Macau)
Corporation Limited

Deloitte Touche Tohmatsu

TDM - Teledifus&o de Macau, S.A.
Macau Insurance Company

Macau Industrial Lda.

OCBC Wing Hang Bank Limited
Luso International Banking Limited
Son Fai Commerce Ltd.

Fundacdo Macau

Direccdo dos Servicos de Adminis-
tragao e Funcéo Publica

Heep Wing Engineering Limited
Hospital Kiang Wu

Macau Regency Group

Luen Fung Hang Insurance Co, Ltd.

Fabrica de Artigos de Vestuario "Tac
Cheong Lda."

International Marina Club (Macau) -
Entertainment & Investment Co. Ltd.

The Macao Water Supply Co., Ltd
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CO-10073

CO-10075

CO-10078

C0-10082

C0-10083

C0O-10085

C0-10086

C0-10089

CO-10093
CO-10094

CO-10095

CO-10096

CO-10097

CO-10107

CO-10108

CO-10111

CO-10115

CO-10116

CO-10117

CO-10118

Condominium Administrac8o de
Propriedades, Lda.

Kiang Wu Nursing College of Macau
Correctional Services Bureau

Macau Productivity And Technology
Transfer Center

Ocean Gardens Management Company
Ltd.

Choi Heong Yuen Bakery

Macau Landmark Management
Limited

CAM-Sociedade Do Aeroporto
Internacional De Macau S.A.R.L.

Caltex Oil (Macau) Limited
Chiao Kuang Group Ltd.

Companhia de Construcéo E
Engen- haria Omas, Limitada

Wynn Resorts (Macau) S.A.

Hang Seng Bank Limited,
Macau Branch

CESL Asia Investments & Services, Ltd.

Melco Resorts & Entertainment

Macau University of Science and
Technology

Venetian Macau Limited

Sun Fook Kong — Kun Fai Engineering
and Construction Co. Ltd.

Talent Group Asia

Ricacorp (Macau) Properties Limited
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C0O-10119

C0-10120
CO-10121
CO-10122
CO-10123

CO-10126
CO-10127

CO-10128

CO-10129

C0O-10130
CO-10131

C0O-10132

MGM China Holdings Limited

HON COLOR ADVERTISING & ARTS
Novo Banco Assia, S.A.

Young's Engineering (Macao) Co., Ltd
DFS Cotai Limitada

CHIMELONG GROUP (MACAU)
INTERNATIONAL TOUR CO., LTD.

HO CHUN KEI ENTERPRISE
COMPANY LIMITED

MOME LTD.

CHINA GUANGFA BANK CO., LTD.,
MACAU BRANCH

MACAU PASS S.A.
Crowne Plaza Macau

DAH CHONG HONG FOOD
SUPERMARKET
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Membership List ¢ A ¢4

Life Member
rEeL

L - 10002 Mr. Chui Sai Cheong A
L - 10003 Mr. Chui Yuk Lum AR
L - 10004 Mr. Ho Hau Wah, Edmund R
L - 10006 Mr. Eric Yueng Tsun Man &=
L - 10007 Mr. Francis Tam Pak Yuen F ik
L - 10010 Dr. Jo&o Anténio Morais da Costa Pinto % AR
L - 10012 Dr. Jorge A. H. Rangel WA A
L - 10014 Dr. José Carlos Pereira da Mesquita F i
L - 10015 Mr. Chan Wing Kee AL
L - 10016 Mr. Lam Kam Seng alias Peter Lam &
L - 10018 Mr. Lawrence P. F. Tsui Ak
L - 10019 Mr. Liu Chak Wan 3% 4
L - 10020 Mr. Manuel Alexandre Correira da Silva B
L - 10024 Dra. Maria Fernanda Pargana Ilheu 54
L - 10025 Mr. Ng Wing Lok, Vitor R
L - 10026 Dr. Nuno Maria Roque Jorge A
L - 10031 Mr. Susana Chou LER
L - 10032 Mr. Tsui Wai Kwan, Jackson kiR
L - 10033 Mr. Vong Kok Seng +* B
L - 10034 Mr. Lei Loi Tak e
L - 10035 Mr. José Tang W
L - 10036 Mr. Chu Chak Lam, Jimmy *F
L - 10038 Mr. Mak Kam Tou b4k
L - 10039 Dr. Luis Jacques
L - 10040 Mr. George Tam Nim EL
L - 10041 Mr. Santos Chu R
L - 10044 Mr. Eddie VY. K. Wong Aoty



L - 10045
L - 10046

L - 10047

Mr. Charles King Chiu Lo
Mr. Ung Chi Fong, Jack

Mr. Chan Chak Mo, Andrew
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F-10001
F-10045
F-10072
F-10075
F-10079
F-10084
F-10090
F-10091
F-10092
F-10096
F-10106
F-10108
F-10110
F-10113
F-10114
F-10115
F-10121
F-10123
F-10126
F-10127
F-10128
F-10129
F-10130
F-10131
F-10132
F-10133
F-10137
F-10139
F-10140
F-10141

Membership List ¢ A ¢

Full Member
[

Dr. Jose Manuel de Oliveira Rodrigues
Ms. Agnes Fok Lai Si
Dr. Chui Sai On, Fernando
Ms. Fok Wai Fun, Winnie
Mr. Shum Sheung Wah, Stephen
Mr. Kot Man Cheong, Abraham
Mr. Tong Ka Lok
Dr. Albano Silverio de Freitas Martins
Mr. Kwok Po Chuen, Lawrence
Mr. Lao Pun Lap
Dr. Jose Maria Pereira Coutinho
Mr. San Chi Leong, Raymond
Ms. Ho Sio Man, Simone
Mr. Lau Veng Seng, Tommy
Mr. Alan Ho
Mr. leong Tou Hong
Mr. Ho Wa, Joe
Mr. Chan Wai Keong, Bill
Mr. Lei Chou Sam
Eng. Lourenco Antonio do Rosario
Eng. Joao Manuel Costa Antunes
Dra. Maria Edith da Silva
Ms. Fok Wai Lan, Betty
Mr. Mok Chi Wai, Alex
Ms. Leong Man Ngan, Helena
Mr. Sou Pou Lam Louis
Mr. Vong Hin Fai
Mr. Chong Coc Veng
Mr. Si Tou leng Kit

Mrs. Maria Joao Gregorio



F-10142
F-10143
F-10145
F-10147
F-10148
F-10150
F-10151
F-10152
F-10153
F-10154
F-10157
F-10158
F-10159
F-10161
F-10163
F-10165
F-10166
F-10169
F-10170
F-10172
F-10173
F-10174
F-10175
F-10176
F-10177
F-10178
F-10179

=g

. Paul Tse

. Angela Che

. Lou Chon U, Eric

. Jose Morgado

. Bao King To, Raymond
. Ma Chi Nagi Frederico
. Cheang Kin Lap, Keegan
. Johnathan Wong Chung Yuen
.Vong lao Lek, Alex

. Ye, Jing Chun

. Alan Tam Kai Cho

. Watanabe Shotaro

. Tsang Chiu Mo

. Chui Pak Chiu

. Tu Ji Ji

. Hong U Tak, Andre

. Li Chin Hung, Alex

. Qiu Tian

. Leung Man Kit

. Li Ching Lap Bernard

. Choi lok

. Yu Wai Hang

. Lee Koi Meng

. Wu Chi Wai

. Sou Chong Man

. Vong Keng Hei

. Vong Hou Piu
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A-10043
A-10054
A-10057
A-10072
A-10076
A-10220
A-10625
A-10665
A-10689
A-10699
A-10702
A-10720
A-10727
A-10742
A-10744
A-10745
A-10746
A-10747
A-10748
A-10749
A-10750
A-10755
A-10757
A-10758
A-10759
A-10763
A-10764
A-10765
A-10766
A-10767
A-10768

Associate Member

Mr.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Mr.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Mr.
Ms.
Ms.

LR RN

. Luisa Maria Cheang Sou Banares
. Kwan Keang Hun, Victor

. Patrick Leong Chi Pang

. Leong Lai In

. Tam Lai Kei

. Chek Chi Meng
. Vong Chao |

. Lei Son Kit

. Wong Kit leng

. leong Hoi Tong
. Lai Lai |

Chan lo leong
Fong Chun Leng
LioKal

Ao Ka Yee

Sou Chan Hou
Long Lai Wa
Lau Pui Leng
Leung Yuen Ling
Huang JiaYing
Cheung Hang Lam
Lam Wan

leong Choi Kok
Chan Sut leng

. Cen MiaoQiong
. Kou In Leng

. Leong Kuan Wai
. Chao Mei Kam

. Ng Wai |

. Ho Sio leng

. Leung Sok |
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A-10772
A-10774
A-10779
A-10783
A-10784
A-10785
A-10789
A-10790
A-10794
A-10795
A-10799
A-10800
A-10801
A-10803
A-10804
A-10806
A-10820
A-10822
A-10823
A-10827
A-10828
A-10830
A-10831
A-10834
A-10835
A-10836
A-10840
A-10841
A-10843
A-10845
A-10846
A-10847
A-10849
A-10850
A-10852

Ms. Leong Sin lan

Ms. Wong Lai leng

Ms

. leong Man Si

Mr. Chu Lok Ngai

. Tou Lai |

. Chio Oi Lin

. Chan Lai Wan
. Chon Mio Lei

Ms. Tam Hoi Kei

Ms. Ng Leng Leng

. Ho Chun Kit
. Vong Chon In

Ms. Cheong Ka Lou
Ms. Wong Oi Fan
Ms. lan Sok U

=S

. Loi Wai Choi

Ms. leong Mei Noi
Ms. Lau Chi lan

Ms. Lao In Fong

. Ng Chi Hong
. Chow Ka Wai

. Lou lon Kai

Ms. Chan Si Man

Ms. Kam Wai leng
Ms. Kuong Ka Wai
Ms. Lei Chun Kuan

. Chao Chou Lap
. Sun Ka Hou

. Kuok Wai Keong
. Cheung Wing Chi

Ms. Ho Fong In
Ms. Leung Kit Yi

. leng Kuong lo

Ms. Chong Ka Weng
Ms. Lao Sio Nei

13
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A-10861 Ms. Wei LiWei R XA
A-10862 Ms. Chan Wai | PR £ %
A-10863 Ms. Vong Ka Wai +£E
A-10869 Mr. Che Fu Loi E S
A-10870 Ms. Lei Lai leng e
A-10874 Ms. Lio Kit | B R
A-10875 Ms. Cheang Man Cheng g =3
A-10876 Ms. Chan Lei Ka RIS
A-10878 Ms. Wu Teng Teng ?F b b
A-10879 Mr. Wong Chi Long ¥ &AY
A-10880 Ms. Chio Kei Na A 3E
A-10881 Mr. Lei Tat Hong 2R
A-10882 Ms. Cheok Ka Weng 5 &k
A-10883 Ms. Fok Weng Kam BRF
A-10885 Ms. Zhao YanQiao iyg&;}@
A-10886 Mr. Ku Meng + M
A-10887 Ms. Wong Wai Lan + AW
A-10888 Mr. Yu YongKang £
A-10889 Mr. Choi Hin Man ViR
A-10890 Mr. Lee Wai Ho Richard e £ 8
A-10891 Ms. Tsang Hoi Yin LR
A-10892 Ms. Sun Ho leng P
A-10893 Ms. Sio Man Chai R
A-10895 Ms. Liu Li Min EJ) e
A-10896 Ms. Chio U Chan EIi=S7>
A-10897 Ms. Choi Chao Fong Bk
A-10898 Ms. Si In Peng ¥
A-10899 Ms. Mak Pui Ho B
A-10900 Ms. Tan GuoMin H WAt
A-10901 Ms. Leong Lio Kin Kuai Ly L3
A-10902 Ms. Su YanChun Y5
A-10903 Mr. Tou Pui Kei A
A-10904 Ms. Vong Wai lan T &2
A-10905 Ms. Wong Sut leng 22
A-10907 Mr. Ng Hoi Fong RT3

[N
o



A-10908
A-10909
A-10910
A-10911
A-10912
A-10915
A-10916
A-10917
A-10918
A-10920
A-10922
A-10923
A-10924
A-10925
A-10926
A-10927
A-10928
A-10929
A-10930
A-10931
A-10932
A-10933
A-10935
A-10936
A-10937
A-10938
A-10939
A-10940
A-10941
A-10942
A-10943
A-10944
A-10945
A-10946
A-10947

Ms

=S

=S

. Ao leong Wai Lan
. Chao Mei Lei

. Sin Chon Hou
. Adelina Andrade de Aguiar
. Lao Ut Tin

. Li Hiu Ki

. Lei Pek Kun
. Chan Lai Wa
. Ip On Lei

. Pak Tak Meng

. Leung Wai Man

. Wong Fong

. Wong Hoi lan
. Li Wai Shan

. Im Sio Kei

. Fong Pui Chi

. Cheang Man Wai
. Kuok Kim leng

. Chong Cho |

. Chan Chi Chon

. Fong Sio Wa

. Zhang YingYi

. Wong Wai Keng

. Leong leng Teng

. Sio U Cheng

. Ferreira Jer6nimo Renato
. Lau Tung Keung Tango
. Pang Ip Hong

. Liang HuiMin

. Lam Cheng

. Fong Hei Man

. Lam Mei Kun

.OSok |

. Ng Chi Mei

. Kuok Pan
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A-10948
A-10949
A-10950
A-10951
A-10952
A-10953
A-10954
A-10955
A-10956
A-10957
A-10958
A-10959
A-10960
A-10961
A-10962
A-10963
A-10964
A-10965
A-10966
A-10967
A-10968
A-10969
A-10970
A-10971
A-10972
A-10973
A-10974
A-10975
A-10976
A-10977
A-10978
A-10979
A-10980
A-10981
A-10982

Mr
Mr
Ms

= =

. Lam Ka Fai

. Wong Ut Hang
. Zhang XuePing
. Choi Chi Seng
. Sou Man |

. Peggy Lee

. Choi In Leng

. Cheong Peng |
. Lei Lai Wa

. Lei Wing Hung
. Chan Nga Ha

. Fong leok Wa

. Chim Hio Lan

. Ip Ka lan

. Ip Kin Hung

. Ng Wai Lok

. Chou Weng Kei
. Lao Weng Kei
. Ng Ka Lou

. Kun Kin Wa
.Ho In Leng

. Pun Hoi Sam

. Chow Chi Fong
. Leong Kit lan

. Leong Pui Lin

. Wong Tak Choi
. Lo Sok I

. Leong Im Fan

. Chiu Yu Leong
. Ma Cheok Si

. Ku Nga Man

. Wong Kam Wa

. Chong Weng lan

. Ho Kiu Tung
. Lao Cheng Kei
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A-10983
A-10984
A-10985
A-10986
A-10987
A-10988
A-10989
A-10990

Ms
Ms
Ms

. Xue LingLin
. Wong Ngai Peng
. Pun Cheng In

Mr. Chan Chi Fong

Ms

. Lei Sok Meng

Mr. Leong Chi Weng

Ms
Ms

. Mac Chi lan
. Tam Sio Hong

Back to index
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The above Membership list is prepared according to the information recorded by the
Macau Management Association Secretariat before 315t Dec 2017 and will take effect on

1%t January 2018.
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